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Course Description

This course traces the history of film from its birth to the present day,
clarifying the characteristics of film as an "old yet new" medium by
comparing it with the "old" media that existed before and the "new" media
that have emerged since. It considers the changes that have occurred in the
form of film exhibitions that have accompanied the development of film-
related media technologies. 
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